To: 18506176383	Page: 2 of 6	2021-03-19 09:03:38 PDT	LegalZoom.com, Inc.	From: Janet Koh
3/19/2021		Division of Corporations or it of Departum entrof S Division of Corporations Electronig Filling Cover Sheet age and use it as a cover sheet. In the top and bottom of all pages	Type the flax audit themiber)4
		(((H21000111682 3)))		
		H210001116823ABCVV		
		EFRESH/RELOAD button on yo g so will generate another cover		
	To: Division of Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617-6383		
	From: Account Name Account Numb Phone Fax Number	er : I20010000062 : (323)962-8600		2021 HAR 19 PH
		ress for this business entity ilings. Enter only one email		EU PHI2: 37
PECTE VED 2021 MAR 19 PM 1: 48		Сору н		_
			MAR 2.2 292 M. Solonic	
	Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Menu	Help	

ļ

ł

	• • (COVER LETTER	ÿ	*	
TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp				. p .	
	K LEAN BUSINESS CON	SULTING LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.			
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter (to the following:			
	Cheyenne Moseley				
		Nume of Person			
	Legalzoom.com, Inc.		·		
Firm/Company				<u>, va</u>	
101 N. Brand Blvd., 11th Floor				2021 HAR 19	
Address					و د مان مار
	Glendale, CA 91203			61 61	
		City/State and Zip Code	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>		
	cjdenick@outlook.com	to be used for future annual report not	lication)	PH 12: 37	h
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please ca		· ·		
	incerning bill marcer, prouse er	800 773-0888 c	-vz 9774		
Imelda Vasquez Name of		at ()	ie Telephone Number	-	
ivanie of	rerson				
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	\$60.00 Filing For Certificate of St Certified Copy (additional copy is c	latus &	
Registra Division P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: ation Section a of Corporations ix 6327 ssee, FL 32314	STREET/COUR Registration Section Division of Corpo Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co Tallahassee, FL 33	on rations enter Circlc		

.

2021-03-19 09:03:38 PDT

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

C J DENICK LEAN BUSINESS CONSULTING LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 03/25/2019 and assigned

Florida document number L19000081004

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

PACE Business Consulting LLC

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	27 H	
(Principal office uddress MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
	<u>و</u> <u>*</u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	27 12	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

MGR = M AMBR = A	Aanager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
	<u></u>		🖸 Add
	<u> </u>		Q Add
			П Кеточе
			C Add 22
			Add Remove_9 PH
			Remove
		·	🗅 Add
			O Remove
			Add
			C Remove

506176383	Pape; 6 of 8	2021-03-19 09:03:38 PDT	LeaalZoom.com, Inc.	From: Janet
D. If amendi	ng any other information, ent	er change(s) here: (Attach addition	al sheets, if necessary.)	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			_	
E. Effective o	late, if other than the date of	filing:	(optional)	
(The effective	date must he specific, cannot be prior document is filed by the Florida Depa	to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be	more than 90 days after	
Dated	March II	<u>2021</u> . 1		
		the China	/	
	Signature	of a methoer or authorized representative of	a member	
		CHRISTOPHER DENICK		

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

2021 HAR 19 PH 12: 37

.

WILD A REACTION OF A CONTRACT OF

Filing Fee: \$25.00

.